
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
27
14

800
6

43
801
799

5
40
39
24
41

Nome
Mauricio Alexandre Paludete
Wilson Marques
Anderson Cordeiro
Iberson Silva
Murilo
Hemerson Julio
Jose Lotfi Neto
Fernando Cesar Carrari
Robson Chiaroti
Marcio Altobello
Jose Roberto Dos Santos
Luiz Antonio

Classe
Clínica 17 e 18
Clínica 17
Clínica 16
Clínica 17
Clínica 17
Clínica 16
Clínica 17
Clínica 17
Clínica 17
Clínica 17
Clínica 17 e 18
Clínica 17

Melhor Tm
1:48.681
1:51.086
1:51.742
1:52.982
1:55.871
1:57.699
2:01.285
2:10.045
2:12.346
2:13.247
2:16.401
2:29.457

Dif
-

+2.405
+3.061
+4.301
+7.190
+9.018

+12.604
+21.364
+23.665
+24.566
+27.720
+40.776

Melhor Spd
142,733
139,643
138,823
137,300
133,876
131,797
127,900
119,285
117,211
116,418
113,726
103,792

Na volta
3
4
7
3
2
4
2
6
2
4
2
2

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Sabado

6 Livre Clinica

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

17/02/2018 14:50

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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